
Regionale MD
Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021

Comité Marne de CO

Manuel ZENEVRE
8813GE Terres d'O
Course : Noir
Distance : 4020m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 0:50:49 (12'38"/km)

3/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jérôme BAUDSON 0:46:35
2. Gregory PRINS 0:50:10

1. 47 00:04:16 220m 19'24"/km
2. 49 00:02:12 00:06:28 114m 19'18"/km
3. 52 00:01:27 00:07:55 77m 18'50"/km
4. 51 00:01:15 00:09:10 126m 9'55"/km
5. 44 00:03:07 00:12:17 252m 12'22"/km
6. 40 00:02:38 00:14:55 154m 17'06"/km
7. 48 00:02:19 00:17:14 134m 17'17"/km
8. 49 00:03:42 00:20:56 256m 14'27"/km
9. 54 00:04:40 00:25:36 262m 17'49"/km

10. 71 00:02:55 00:28:31 261m 11'10"/km
11. 75 00:06:11 00:34:42 530m 11'40"/km
12. 74 00:01:19 00:36:01 147m 8'57"/km
13. 64 00:02:46 00:38:47 250m 11'04"/km
14. 69 00:03:44 00:42:31 301m 12'24"/km
15. 75 00:01:08 00:43:39 124m 9'08"/km
16. 70 00:01:20 00:44:59 159m 8'23"/km
17. 79 00:01:37 00:46:36 124m 13'02"/km
18. 80 00:00:44 00:47:20 78m 9'24"/km
19. 100 00:02:53 00:50:13 202m 14'16"/km
20. 999 00:00:36 00:50:49 146m 4'07"/km
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